
 
WEST DEERFIELD TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2016 
 

January 19  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
February 16  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
March 11  Friday  10:30 A.M.  Special Board Meeting --  
        Budget 
 
March 15  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
March 21  Monday 9:30 A.M.  Special Board Meeting – 
        Budget 
 
April 12*  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.    Annual Town Meeting 

         Regular Board Meeting Immediately following Annual Meeting 
 
May 17 Tuesday 7:00 P.M.         Public Hearing on 2015-15 

                                             Budget & Appropriation Ordinance 
     Regular Board Meeting Immediately following Public Hearing 

 
June 21  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
July 19   Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
August 16  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
September 20  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
October 18  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
November 15  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
December 20  Tuesday 7:00 P.M.  Regular Board Meeting 
 
*Date Set by Statute 


